
LOT 23 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

WD 1138-2002,WD 1138-2007,

AROCHO WILFREDO/AROCHO YOLANDA
861 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-123
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1218/1447 7/26/2011 WD U I 12 198,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VYSTAR CREDIT UNION

WILFREDO & YOLANDA 

1212/1207 3/23/2011 CT U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(WILLIA

VYSTAR CREDIT UNION
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22308 SFR 723 09/15/2004

HX Base Yr

932 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,757 131.5160 147.30 406,106 2006 2006 0 0 0 26.60 73.40

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2355

BAS 2,355 100 2,355 254,619

FGR 501 55 276 29,841

FOP 100 30 30 3,244

FOP 319 30 96 10,379

3,275 2,757 298,082

BAS= W15 S10 FOP= W31 S10 E1  R3 U3  E6  D3 R3  S2 E18 N12$
S12 W18 N2  L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  W1 N17 W21 S30 FGR= S23 E6 S2
E9 N2 E6 N23 W21$E21 S17 E10 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W1 N5 W9 S5 W1$
E1 N5 E9 S5 E11 S6 E3 S1 E9 N1 E3 N56$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,023.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 10,058

12,058

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,950


